
	
   Sud	
   	
   Nord	
  
1	
   Rischette	
  Yvette,	
  Peinture	
  invite	
  

Assy	
  Jans,	
  Sculptures	
  
Heisbourg	
  Michel,	
  Photographie	
  
39,	
  op	
  der	
  Gell	
  
L-­‐5754	
  Frisange	
  
Gsm:	
  661	
  57	
  11	
  60	
  

7	
   Atelier	
  Pogo	
  
Goetz	
  Corinne,	
  Peinture	
  
Polfer	
  Ania,	
  Peinture	
  
66,	
  Grand-­‐Rue	
  
L-­‐9410	
  Vianden	
  
Tel:	
  	
  26	
  87	
  45	
  60	
  

2	
   Steimes	
  Rol,	
  Peinture	
  
136,	
  rte	
  de	
  Zoufftgen	
  
L-­‐3598	
  Dudelange	
  
Gsm:	
  621	
  196	
  069	
  
ouvert	
  seulement	
  Samedi	
  et	
  Dimanche	
  

8	
   Wagner	
  Pit,	
  Gravure	
  et	
  Peinture	
  
Parrilla	
  Asun,	
  Gravure	
  et	
  Peinture	
  
55,	
  rue	
  de	
  Feulen	
  
L-­‐9043	
  Ettelbrück	
  
Gsm:	
  691	
  789	
  629	
  

3	
   Grimler	
  Anne-­‐Marie,	
  Peinture	
  et	
  
Sculptures	
  
1,	
  an	
  de	
  Peschen	
  
L-­‐3378	
  Livange	
  
Gsm:	
  621	
  285	
  575	
  

9	
   Mossong	
  Marlène,	
  Peinture	
  
route	
  de	
  Hosingen	
  
L-­‐9378	
  Closdelt	
  /	
  Diekirch	
  
Tel:	
  99	
  06	
  95	
  

4	
   Blasen	
  Dany,	
  Peinture	
  invite	
  
Mertens	
  Carine,Objets	
  en	
  laine	
  feutrée	
  
29,	
  rue	
  Belair	
  
L-­‐8214	
  Mamer	
  
Gsm:	
  691	
  476	
  232	
  

10	
   Birgin	
  Raymond,	
  Sculpture	
  
189,	
  Uewwelaanst	
  
L-­‐9940	
  Asselborn	
  
Gsm:	
  621	
  272	
  091	
  
	
  

5	
   Wengler	
  Tilly,	
  Peinture	
  
Atelier	
  op	
  Raemerech	
  
374,	
  Boulevard	
  Charles	
  de	
  Gaulle	
  
L-­‐4083	
  Esch-­‐Alzette	
  
Gsm:	
  621	
  775	
  646	
  

11	
   Poissonnier	
  Christophe,	
  Peinture	
  
Moserhaff	
  
L-­‐9368	
  Folkendange	
  
Gsm:	
  621	
  525	
  847	
  
	
  
Centre	
  

6	
   Geschwind	
  Theo,	
  Peinture	
  
18,	
  rue	
  Dr.	
  Welter	
  
L-­‐3595	
  Dudelange	
  
Gsm:	
  691	
  509	
  108	
  

12	
   Reding-­‐Schroeder	
  Margot,	
  Peinture	
  
Atelier:	
  17,	
  Montée	
  Pilate	
  
L-­‐2336	
  Luxembourg	
  
Gsm:	
  691	
  241	
  286	
  

	
   	
   13	
   Haagen	
  André,	
  Peinture	
  
12,	
  Chemin	
  de	
  Roedgen	
  
L-­‐2432	
  Luxembourg	
  
Gsm:	
  621	
  241	
  513	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
„Ateliers	
  ouverts“	
  heures	
  d’ouverture	
  
Le	
  vendredi	
  de	
  19h00	
  à	
  22h00.	
  
Le	
  samedi	
  et	
  dimanche	
  de	
  15h00	
  à	
  19h00.	
  
Visites	
  également	
  sur	
  demande.	
  
	
  
Envoyé	
  par:	
  ______________________________	
  
	
  
Destinataire	
  
	
  
_____________________________________________	
  
	
  
	
  

_____________________________________________	
  
	
  
	
  

_____________________________________________	
  


